PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

INTERNAL AUDITOR, 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 46

candidates for recruitment to 11 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF INTERNAL AUDITOR (BS-16)

(ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS EXTENDABLE TO 05 YEARS) IN

THE INFORMATION & CULTURE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview

as a result of written test held on 28-12-2021.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 12033 81000763 NISHA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD
2 12041 81000477 IRSA UMER DRAZ UMER DRAZ
3 12089 81000201 SABA SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
4 12144 81000409 SAQLAIN MAHMOOD KHALID MAHMOOD
5 12154 81000685 NUMAN ASIF ASIF JAVED
6 12165 81000139 ZOHAIB BUTT GHULAM HUSSAIN BUTT
7 12236 81000128 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD YASIN
8 12275 81000709 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH PERVAIZ AKHTAR
9 12289 81000296 FAIZAN MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA
10 12310 81000479 ALIRAZA MUHAMMAD AKBAR
11 12328 81000690 RAHAT ZAMAN ABID HUSSAIN
12 12339 81000994 MOHAMMAD DANIYAL ANJUM ANJUM PERVEZ
13 12364 81000357 ADNAN ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN
14 12384 81000861 TALIB HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD TAHIR
15 12406 81000244 TAHSEEN AHMED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
16 12422 81000106 MUHAMMAD ZUBIAR EID MUHAMMAD
17 12435 81000452 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
18 12441 81000888 FAROOQ AHMED MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
19 12443 81000778 ZUBAIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD BASHIR
20 12455 81000294 DILSHAD ABDUL GHAFFAR
21 12477 81000498 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ZAIB MUHAMMAD YASIN
22 12492 81000416 IMRAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
23 12504 81000346 JAWAD AHMAD SHAFEEQ AHMAD
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

12518
12528
12890
12912
12931
12943
12946
12958
12970
12991
13000
13103
13138
13181
13206
13217
13237

81000633
81000288
81000337
81000667
81000862
81000849
81000239
81000302
81000041
81000759
81000167
81000084
81000137
81000225
81000951
81000511
81000368

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ BUTT
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ASLAM
FARRUKH MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

ASIM NOOR KHAN

AWAIS MUSHTAQ

HUSSAIN AHMAD MADNI
SAJJAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD TOUQEER SARWAR
SHOAIB IQBAL

IQRA SONAM

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHARIF
BABAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD NAFEES NAVEED
SAAD MAHMOOD

HAFIZ TANVEER AHMED

MINORITY QUOTA

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HABIB
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
LIAQAT NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMED
KHAWAJA FAIZ RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZAFAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
LIAQAT ALI SHAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
BASHIR AHMED

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

41 12016 81000122 MAHWISH KHAN

42 12046 81000172 ASMA ASLAM

43 12059 81000559 NOSHEEN KANWAL

44 12614 81000831 QURAT UL AIN

45 12615 81001016 BUSHRA JABEEN

46 12847 81000415 TAHZIBA TARIQ

FATHER'S NAMES

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

TARIQ MAHMOOD

04 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 35 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4, 01 Candidate bearing Roll No. 12945 failed to write the paper code and fill the
relevant bubble code on his answer sheet. Therefore, according to P.D. No. 16.28 (b) of PPSC
Policy Decision-2016, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his candidature has been cancelled.
5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 79 H 2021

Dated: 21-01-2022 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.

Page 2 of 2



